2025 DEVELOPMENT IMPACT FEE SCHEDULE
Fees Effective March 10, 2025

Public Traffic Long Range
Land Use Facilities Traffic Signal Mitigation Drainage Park in-Lieu  Fire Facilities Planning Administration ™ Total

Residential (Fee per Square Foof)

Single Family $ 521 § 037 § 268 & 035 § 666 $% 175 § 008 $ 034 § 174

MufE-Family $ 57 § 029 § 207 % 043 § 741 % 195 3§ 009 % 036 § 18.39
Mon-Residential (Fee per 1,000 Buiding Square Foot)

Commercial Exempt $ 188485 § 1346220 % 1,689.92 Exempt § 88729 § /4 5 35828 §18,32348

Offica Exempt $ 104014 § 742864 § 631.53 Exempt § 1,950.08 § 8756 % 22276 $11,360.71

Industrial Exempt $ 24067 § 171883 § 1,2985.13 Exempt § 18501 § 876 % 69.17 § 352757
Notes

1 An administrafive e (2% of each fee) is collected for (1) legal, accouniing, and ofher administatve supportand (2) development impact e program administrafion costs including
revenue collecion, revenue and costaccouning, mandated public reporting, and fee jusfiication analysis.



